
１m 50㎝ ０㎝

1 門扉 0.116 0.116 0.123

2 登り棒 0.137 0.161 0.157

3 滑り台前 0.133 0.149 0.167

4 滑り台下 0.145 0.139 0.151

5 砂場 0.116 0.114 0.120

6 ジャングルジム 0.100 0.102 0.100

7 手洗い場前 0.104 0.108 0.104

8 ホール前 0.108 0.106 0.192

9 園庭中心 0.114 0.118 0.163

10 飛行機滑り台 0.139 0.153 0.196

11 飛行機滑り台（マット） 0.147 0.149 0.161

12 バス乗り場 0.108 0.114 0.131

13 芝中心 0.143 0.163 0.190

14 雨どい 0.135 0.182 0.365

15 階段下 0.122 0.131 0.125

16 駐車場 0.112 0.122 0.125

17

18

19

20

0.147 0.182 0.365

0.100 0.102 0.100

0.124 0.133 0.161

ひたち野牛久幼稚園　放射線量率測定値

測定日：平成25年8月28日

平均値

最高値

最低値

番号
測定値（μ ㏜/ｈ）

測定場所


